KI RESIDENCES

BLOCKC-D-E-F-H

FLOOR PLAN

GROUND FLOOR

REZ-DE-CHAUSSEE

3 BEDROOMS
3 CHAMBRES

BLOCK C-D-E-F-G-H

AREA (M?)

INTERNAL AREAS / SURFACES INTERNES

ENTRANCE / entrée
KITCHEN / Cuisine

DINING ROOM / Salle a mange

LIVING ROOM / Séjot

MASTER BEDROOM / Chambre principal

MASTER BATH / Salle d
GUEST TOILET / Toilette:
BEDROOM 2 / Chamt
BATH 2 / Salle de bain 2
BEDROOM 3/ Chambre 3
BATH 3 / Salle de bain 3
CIRCULATION

DUCTS / Conduits

8.1
15.8
21.8
24.4
19.6
8.5
3.6
219
53
14.4
4.3
5.8
1.3

TOTAL AREA (include walls, exclude terrace) 156.4

EXTERNAL AREAS / SURFACES EXTERNES

TERRACE / Terrass

PRIVATE COURTYARD / Jardin Privatif

51.8
9.1

TOTAL AREA (include walls, terrace & courtyard) 217.3

KI RESIDENCES

BLOCKC-D-E-F-H

BLOCK C-D-E-F-G-H

FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR

PREMIER ETAGE

3 BEDROOMS
3 CHAMBRES

AREA (M?)

INTERNAL AREAS / SURFACES INTERNES

ENTRANCE / entree
KITCHEN / Cuisine

DINING ROOM / Salle a manger

LIVING ROOM / Sejoun

MASTER BEDROOM / Chambre principale
MASTER BATH / Salle de bain principale

GUEST TOILET / Toilettes
BEDROOM 2 / Chambre 2
BATH 2 / in 2
BEDROOM 3/ Chambre 3
BATH 3/ Salle d
CIRCULATION
DUCTS / Conduits

15.8
21.8
24.4
19.6
8.8
3.6
21.9
5.3
14.4
4.3
58
1.3

TOTAL AREA (include walls, exclude terrace) 156.4

ylale (murs inclus - terrasse exciue)

EXTERNAL AREAS / SURFACES EXTERNES

TERRACE / Terrasse

TOTAL AREA (include walls & terrace)

51.8
208.2

# - # y | . I [ 3
rtace totale (incluant les murs & terrasse)



